R
2
General-Purpose Pressure Sensor E8EB
Ideal for Workpiece Presence
Detection
H Models with a pressure sensing range
of 0 to 14.21 psi are ideal for workpiece
position checking
H Models with a pressure sensing range
of 0 to 142 psi are ideal for original
pressure checking
H Conforms to IEC IP54
Ordering Information
J SENSOR
Pressure range ON/OFF output Linear output Part number
Positive pressure 0 to 142.1 psi NPN open collector 1 to 5 V E8EB-10CPositive pressure 0 to 142.1 psi
(0 to 980 kPa) PNP open collector
1 to 5 V
E8EB-10B
0 to 14.2 psi NPN open collector E8EB-01C0 to 14.2 psi
(0 to 98 kPa) PNP open collector E8EB-01B
Negative pressure 0 to --14.2 psi NPN open collector E8EB-N0C2BNegative pressure 0 to 14.2 psi
(0 to --98 kPa) PNP open collector E8EB-N0B2B
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
E8EB E8EB
3
Specifications
J RATINGS
Item/Model E8EB-10C E8EB-10B E8EB-01C E8EB-01B E8EB-N0C2B E8EB-N0B2B
Supply voltage 24 VDC ±10% with a ripple (p-p) of 5% max.
Current consumption 20 mA max.
Pressure type Positive Negative
Permissible pressure range 0 to 142 psi (0 to 980 kPa) 0 to 14.2 psi (0 to 98 kPa) 0 to --14.2 psi (0 to --98 kPa)